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Jan-01
Feb-01 4 0 0 0 4 1,475 1,475 1,475
Mar-01 22 0 0 0 0 22 1 0 0 0 1 3,350 3,350 4,825 22 152.27 22 219.32 22 152.27 22 219.32
Apr-01 46 0 0 0 0 46 1 0 0 0 1 3,350 3,350 8,175 46 72.83 68 120.22 46 72.83 68 120.22
May-01 578 0 0 0 0 578 2 2 0 0 4 3,350 3,350 11,525 578 5.80 646 17.84 578 5.80 646 17.84
Jun-01 606 0 0 0 0 606 2 1 1 0 4 3,850 3,850 15,375 606 6.35 1,252 12.28 606 6.35 1,252 12.28
Jul-01 1,492 0 0 0 0 1,492 3 2 4 0 9 3,850 3,850 19,225 1,492 2.58 2,744 7.01 1,492 2.58 2,744 7.01
Aug-01 1,570 0 0 0 0 1,570 3 2 4 0 9 4,200 2,814 7,014 26,239 1,570 4.47 4,314 6.08 1,570 4.47 4,314 6.08
Sep-01 1,687 0 0 0 0 1,687 5 4 5 0 14 5,000 2,814 7,814 34,052 1,687 4.63 6,001 5.67 1,687 4.63 6,001 5.67
Oct-01 2,045 0 0 0 0 2,045 7 5 6 0 18 5,600 4,158 9,758 43,811 2,045 4.77 8,046 5.45 2,045 4.77 8,046 5.45
Nov-01 2,129 0 0 0 0 2,129 7 5 5 0 17 5,617 4,158 9,775 53,586 2,129 4.59 10,175 5.27 2,129 4.59 10,175 5.27
Dec-01 1,455 0 0 0 0 1,455 6 3 4 0 13 5,800 4,158 9,958 63,544 1,455 6.84 11,630 5.46 1,455 6.84 11,630 5.46
Jan-02 1,820 0 3 0 0 1,823 7 3 4 0 14 5,450 4,158 9,608 73,152 1,820 5.28 13,450 5.44 1,820 5.28 13,450 5.44
Feb-02 2,510 2 806 1 0 3,319 8 5 4 0 17 5,450 4,158 9,608 82,761 2,513 3.82 15,963 5.18 2,511 3.83 15,961 5.19
Mar-02 3,189 1 517 0 0 3,707 8 5 4 0 17 6,550 1,656 8,206 90,967 3,190 2.57 19,153 4.75 3,189 2.57 19,150 4.75
Apr-02 3,634 0 114 0 1 3,749 8 5 4 0 17 6,750 1,656 8,406 99,373 3,634 2.31 22,787 4.36 3,634 2.31 22,784 4.36
May-02 2,998 0 133 0 0 3,131 8 5 4 0 17 6,500 1,669 8,169 107,542 2,998 2.72 25,785 4.17 2,998 2.72 25,782 4.17
Jun-02 4,116 103 257 687 0 5,163 9 5 4 0 18 6,500 1,669 8,169 115,711 4,906 1.67 30,691 3.77 4,803 1.70 30,585 3.78
Jul-02 3,392 859 281 2,940 1,415 8,887 9 5 5 0 19 6,500 1,669 8,169 123,880 7,191 1.14 37,882 3.27 6,332 1.29 36,917 3.36
Aug-02 1,360 418 231 2,454 803 5,266 7 5 4 0 16 6,500 1,669 8,169 132,050 4,232 1.93 42,114 3.14 3,814 2.14 40,731 3.24
Sep-02 2,876 788 542 2,854 378 7,438 9 5 5 0 19 6,850 1,669 8,519 140,569 6,518 1.31 48,632 2.89 5,730 1.49 46,461 3.03
Oct-02 2,459 837 429 2,855 739 7,319 9 5 5 0 19 6,850 1,669 8,519 149,088 6,151 1.39 54,783 2.72 5,314 1.60 51,775 2.88
Nov-02 1,965 535 278 799 2,063 5,640 9 5 5 0 19 6,715 1,669 8,384 157,473 3,299 2.54 58,082 2.71 2,764 3.03 54,539 2.89
Dec-02 1,517 384 206 140 1,372 3,619 8 5 5 0 18 8,050 0 8,050 165,523 2,041 3.94 60,123 2.75 1,657 4.86 56,196 2.95
Jan-03 1,364 270 411 180 1,451 3,676 7 5 6 0 18 7,700 0 7,700 173,223 1,814 4.24 61,937 2.80 1,544 4.99 57,740 3.00
Feb-03 1,835 379 838 43 1,008 4,103 7 5 6 0 18 7,700 0 7,700 180,923 2,257 3.41 64,194 2.82 1,878 4.10 59,618 3.03
Mar-03 2,311 436 652 15 991 4,405 7 5 6 0 18 7,150 524 7,674 188,596 2,762 2.78 66,956 2.82 2,326 3.30 61,944 3.04
Apr-03 1,454 545 200 0 1,116 3,315 7 5 4 0 16 7,150 557 7,707 196,303 1,999 3.86 68,955 2.85 1,454 5.30 63,398 3.10
May-03 1,978 642 201 0 1,008 3,829 7 5 5 0 17 7,150 557 7,707 204,010 2,620 2.94 71,575 2.85 1,978 3.90 65,376 3.12
Jun-03 1,684 449 198 0 597 2,928 6 5 5 0 16 6,700 557 7,257 211,267 2,133 3.40 73,708 2.87 1,684 4.31 67,060 3.15
Jul-03 1,663 482 311 222 642 3,320 6 5 6 2 19 7,150 1,167 8,317 219,585 2,367 3.51 76,075 2.89 1,885 4.41 68,945 3.18
Aug-03 1,906 318 135 65 528 2,952 6 5 5 2 18 7,150 1,167 8,317 227,902 2,289 3.63 78,364 2.91 1,971 4.22 70,916 3.21
Sep-03 2,266 332 131 207 691 3,627 6 5 5 1 17 7,200 1,167 8,367 236,269 2,805 2.98 81,169 2.91 2,473 3.38 73,389 3.22
Oct-03 2,679 638 233 331 635 4,516 6 5 5 1 17 7,236 1,218 8,453 244,722 3,648 2.32 84,817 2.89 3,010 2.81 76,399 3.20
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Nov-03 1,899 567 113 303 395 3,277 6 5 4 0 15 7,864 567 8,431 253,153 2,769 3.04 87,586 2.89 2,202 3.83 78,601 3.22
Dec-03 1,129 286 31 208 532 2,186 6 5 4 1 16 8,500 567 9,067 262,220 1,623 5.59 89,209 2.94 1,337 6.78 79,938 3.28
Jan-04 1,102 381 2,122 419 694 4,718 9 5 5 1 20 8,205 567 8,772 270,992 1,902 4.61 91,111 2.97 1,521 5.77 81,459 3.33
Feb-04 1,237 573 747 491 804 3,852 7 5 5 0 17 7,305 567 7,872 278,864 2,301 3.42 93,412 2.99 1,728 4.56 83,187 3.35
Mar-04 1,699 1,173 441 429 524 4,266 7 5 4 0 16 7,405 573 7,978 286,842 3,301 2.42 96,713 2.97 2,128 3.75 85,315 3.36
Apr-04 1,262 842 165 356 802 3,427 9 5 5 0 19 8,205 573 8,778 295,620 2,460 3.57 99,173 2.98 1,618 5.43 86,933 3.40
May-04 1,282 823 208 562 913 3,788 8 5 7 0 20 6,940 573 7,513 303,133 2,667 2.82 101,840 2.98 1,844 4.07 88,777 3.41
Jun-04 1,760 724 404 602 881 4,371 8 5 7 0 20 7,639 573 8,212 311,345 3,086 2.66 104,926 2.97 2,362 3.48 91,139 3.42
Jul-04 1,798 701 429 648 716 4,292 8 5 7 1 21 8,140 573 8,713 320,058 3,147 2.77 108,073 2.96 2,446 3.56 93,585 3.42
Aug-04 1,631 544 311 150 614 3,250 8 5 6 1 20 7,930 573 8,503 328,561 2,325 3.66 110,398 2.98 1,781 4.77 95,366 3.45
Sep-04 2,295 563 817 117 529 4,321 9 5 5 1 20 7,180 573 7,753 336,314 2,975 2.61 113,373 2.97 2,412 3.21 97,778 3.44
Oct-04 1,885 291 289 23 434 2,922 10 5 3 2 20 7,080 573 7,653 343,967 2,199 3.48 115,572 2.98 1,908 4.01 99,686 3.45
Nov-04 2,062 280 131 35 268 2,776 9 5 3 0 17 7,080 573 7,653 351,620 2,377 3.22 117,949 2.98 2,097 3.65 101,783 3.45
Dec-04 1,587 277 424 56 292 2,636 9 5 3 0 17 6,951 573 7,524 359,144 1,920 3.92 119,869 3.00 1,643 4.58 103,426 3.47
Jan-05 1,275 282 268 12 249 2,086 9 5 3 0 17 4,965 3,133 8,098 367,242 1,569 5.16 121,438 3.02 1,287 6.29 104,713 3.51
Feb-05 1,427 414 163 195 585 2,784 9 5 4 1 19 4,965 3,052 8,017 375,259 2,036 3.94 123,474 3.04 1,622 4.94 106,335 3.53
Mar-05 1,420 421 373 342 660 3,216 9 5 5 1 20 4,965 3,052 8,017 383,276 2,183 3.67 125,657 3.05 1,762 4.55 108,097 3.55
Apr-05 1,507 331 131 403 325 2,697 8 5 5 1 19 4,011 3,052 7,063 390,339 2,241 3.15 127,898 3.05 1,910 3.70 110,007 3.55
May-05 2,072 514 255 847 139 3,827 8 6 6 1 21 4,011 3,660 7,671 398,010 3,433 2.23 131,331 3.03 2,919 2.63 112,926 3.52
Jun-05 2,088 418 231 1,365 143 4,245 8 6 6 1 21 4,011 3,660 7,671 405,681 3,871 1.98 135,202 3.00 3,453 2.22 116,379 3.49
Jul-05 1,863 515 353 1,143 152 4,026 8 6 6 1 21 4,011 3,671 7,682 413,363 3,521 2.18 138,723 2.98 3,006 2.56 119,385 3.46
Aug-05 1,356 469 217 462 58 2,562 8 6 6 1 21 4,011 3,671 7,682 421,045 2,287 3.36 141,010 2.99 1,818 4.23 121,203 3.47
Sep-05 2,155 770 273 507 163 3,868 8 6 4 0 18 4,011 3,671 7,682 428,727 3,432 2.24 144,442 2.97 2,662 2.89 123,865 3.46
Oct-05 1,866 754 183 460 245 3,508 8 6 4 0 18 4,011 3,668 7,679 436,406 3,080 2.49 147,522 2.96 2,326 3.30 126,191 3.46
Nov-05 1,823 869 171 689 127 3,679 8 6 4 0 18 4,011 3,668 7,679 444,085 3,381 2.27 150,903 2.94 2,512 3.06 128,703 3.45
Dec-05 1,034 647 154 569 8 2,412 5 6 4 0 15 2,815 7,337 10,152 454,237 2,250 4.51 153,153 2.97 1,603 6.33 130,306 3.49


